
OUT
OF

OFFICE



Make your book with us!
contact@outofofficebar.com

www.outofofficebar.com
25 Widegate Street

E1 7HP



Pint of
Stella
£5.75

Pint of
Stella
£5.75

- a l l  n i g h t -

- H a l f  P r i c e -

Happy Hour
COCKTAILS
Happy Hour
COCKTAILS

m o n d a y  t o  s a t u r d a y  ( 4 p m  -  9 p m )

3 tequila shots3 tequila shots

£15£15
Ask staff for flavours in 

your cocktail £1 will be added



Happy Hour Half PriceHappy Hour Half Price

Amaretto Sour
Luxardo Amaretto, lemon, Angostura Bitters, and sugar.

Black Russian
Eristoff vodka and Kahlua.

Old Fashioned
Jack Daniel's Old No.7, Angostura Bitters, and sugar.

Sunset Negroni
Bombay Sunset gin, Martini Rosso, and Campari.

Boulevardier
Whiskey, Martini Rosso, and Campari.

Godfather.
Scotch Whisky and Amaretto.

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

Short Drinks

Hugo Spritz
St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, prosecco, mint, soda.

Campari Spritz
Campari, prosecco, and soda.

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, and soda.

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, prosecco, and soda.

Amaretto Spritz
Amaretto, prosecco, lime juice and soda.

Pimm’s & Lemonade
Pimm’s, lemonade, and fruits

Spritz

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14



Happy Hour Half PriceHappy Hour Half Price

Signatures
Out Of Office
Pink gin, elderflower cordial, apple juice, lime, and mint.

Out Of Hours
Eristoff vodka, elderflower, soda, and Angostura Bitters.

Day Off
Jack Daniel's Old No.7, lime, passion fruit, sugar and mint.

On Holiday
Dewar's Caribbean Smooth, elderflower, Lime, and soda.

Pay Rise
Eristoff vodka, Archer's, orange, cranberry, and grenadine.

Time Off
Eristoff vodka, Lime Juice, Blue Curaçao, and lemonade.

Annual Leave
Tequila, orange liqueur, soda, and lime juice.

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14

£14.5

Daiquiri
Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, and sugar.

Espresso Martini
Eristoff vodka, Kahlua, vanilla syrup, and espresso.

Pornstar Martini
Eristoff vodka, Passoã, vanilla syrup, lime, passion fruit puree.
Served with a shot of prosecco.

Southside
Bombay Sapphire, lime, sugar, and mint.

Martini cocktails

£14.5

£14.5

£14.5



Berry Collins
Bombay Bramble Gin, lime, sugar, and soda.

Caipirinha
Cachaça, lime, and sugar.

Cuba Libre
Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, and Coca Cola.

Dark 'N' Stormy
Bacardi Carta Negra, Angostura Bitters, lime, and ginger beer.

Long Island Iced Tea
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Eristoff vodka, Bombay Sapphire,
tequila, triple sec, lime, and Coca Cola.

Mojito
Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, sugar, mint, and soda.

Moscow Mule
Eristoff vodka, Angostura Bitters, lime, and ginger beer.

Sex On The Beach
Eristoff vodka, Archer's Peach Schnapps, orange, and
cranberry.

Spiced Mule
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced, Angostura Bitters, lime,
and ginger beer.

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, orange juice, and grenadine.

Tom Collins
Bombay Sapphire, lemon, sugar, and soda.

Woo Woo
Eristoff vodka, Archer's Peach Schnapps, and cranberry.

Happy Hour Half PriceHappy Hour Half Price

£13.5

£13.5

£13.5

£13.5

£13.5

£13.5

£13.5

£13.5

£13.5

£13.5

£13.5

£13.5

Long Drinks



Premium Cocktails
Not Inclued on Happy Hour

Premium Cocktails
Not Inclued on Happy Hour

Dry Martini
Grey Goose or Bombay Premier Cru, Martini Extra Dry.

Patrón Margarita
Patrón Silver, triple sec, and lime juice.
 

Tropical Rumball 
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced, lime juice, and Red Bull Tropical.

Watermelon Cordial
Grey Goose Watermelon & Basil Essences, Watermelon Red
Bull, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, lime juice.

Le Fizz Lovers
Grey Goose, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, and soda.

Spicy Margarita
Patrón Reposado, Teiple Sec, lime juice, and chilli.

Piña Colada
Bacardi White, Bacardi Black, Coconut Cream, Pineapple
Juice and Lime.

       Mocktails
Virgin Mojito
Fresh lime, fresh mint, and sugar syrup topped up with soda
water or lemonade.

Tropical
Red Bull Tropical fruit flavours, lime juice, and elderflower.

Watermelon Collins
Watermelon Red Bull, lime juice, and mint.

Virgin Piña Colada
Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice and Lime.

£16

£16

£16

£16

£16

£16

£16

£7

£7

£7

£9



House White
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

House Red
Malbec
Merlot

Dry Rosé
Sweet Rosé

Prosecco
Champagne

White Wine

Red Wine

Rose Wine

Champagne & Prosecco

£8.50     £23.50
£9     £25.50
£9     £25.50
£9     £25.50

£8.50     £23.50
£9     £25.50
£9     £25.50

£8.50     £23.50
£9     £25.50

£7.50     £29.50
     £65

WinesWines



Stella Artois
Corona
Camden Hells Lager
Camden Pale Ale
Camden Stout

BrewDog Punk IPA
Corona
Peroni
Magners Original Cider
Stella 0% alcohol 
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime

Patrón Silver
Patrón Coffee
Jäger Bomb
Baby Guinness
Tequila Rose
Apple Sour

£5.75
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

Beers & Ciders on Bottle

Shots

Beers on Draught

£6.50
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

Beers and ShotsBeers and Shots



Food MenuFood Menu

Onion Bhaji                                                                        £5.95 

Samosa                                                                                £6.50 
choose of meat or veg

Amritsari Fish                                                                    £8.50 
Spicy battered tilapia fish or squid

Panner Tikka                                                                      £7.50 

Chicken Tikka                                                                    £7.50

Stuffed Bread                                                                   £4.95 
Peshwari, keema or garlic

Basket Bread                                                                   £14 
Selection of 3 breads

Moglai Paratha                                                                 £5.50 
Paratha infused with egg chilli & onions

Nuts                                                                                       £2.50 

Crisps                                                                                    £2.50

Chips                                                                                     £4.50



Make your book with us!
contact@outofofficebar.com

www.outofofficebar.com
25 Widegate Street

E1 7HP




