





Make your book with us! contact@outofofficebar.com

www.outofofficebar.com 25 Widegate Street E1 7HP





Half Price - Happy Hour COCKTAILS

monday to saturday (4pm - 9pm)

3 tequila shots



Ask staff for flavours in your cocktail £1 will be added

Happy Hour Half Price

Short Drinks	
Amaretto Sour Luxardo Amaretto, lemon, Angostura Bitters, and sugar.	£14
Black Russian Eristoff vodka and Kahlua.	£14
Old Fashioned Jack Daniel's Old No.7, Angostura Bitters, and sugar.	£14
Sunset Negroni Bombay Sunset gin, Martini Rosso, and Campari.	£14
Boulevardier Whiskey, Martini Rosso, and Campari.	£14
Godfather. Scotch Whisky and Amaretto.	£14
Spritz	
Hugo Spritz St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, prosecco, mint, soda.	£14
Campari Spritz Campari, prosecco, and soda.	£14
Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, and soda.	£14
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, prosecco, and soda.	£14
Amaretto Spritz Amaretto, prosecco, lime juice and soda.	£14

Happy Hour Half Price

Signatura	
Signatures Out Of Office Pink gin, elderflower cordial, apple juice, lime, and mint.	£14
Out Of Hours Eristoff vodka, elderflower, soda, and Angostura Bitters.	£14
Day Off Jack Daniel's Old No.7, lime, passion fruit, sugar and mint.	£14
On Holiday Dewar's Caribbean Smooth, elderflower, Lime, and soda.	£14
Pay Rise Eristoff vodka, Archer's, orange, cranberry, and grenadine.	£14
Time Off Eristoff vodka, Lime Juice, Blue Curaçao, and lemonade.	£14
Annual Leave Tequila, orange liqueur, soda, and lime juice.	£14
Martini cocktails	2.3
Daiquiri Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, and sugar.	£14.5
Espresso Martini Eristoff vodka, Kahlua, vanilla syrup, and espresso.	£14.5
Pornstar Martini Eristoff vodka, Passoã, vanilla syrup, lime, passion fruit puree. Served with a shot of prosecco.	£14.5
Southside Bombay Sapphire, lime, sugar, and mint.	£14.5

Happy Hour Half Price

Long Drinks

Berry Collins Bombay Bramble Gin, lime, sugar, and soda.	£13.5
Caipirinha Cachaça, lime, and sugar.	£13.5
Cuba Libre Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, and Coca Cola.	£13.5
Dark 'N' Stormy Bacardi Carta Negra, Angostura Bitters, lime, and ginger beer.	£13.5
Long Island Iced Tea Bacardi Carta Blanca, Eristoff vodka, Bombay Sapphire, tequila, triple sec, lime, and Coca Cola.	£13.5
Mojito Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, sugar, mint, and soda.	£13.5
Moscow Mule Eristoff vodka, Angostura Bitters, lime, and ginger beer.	£13.5
Sex On The Beach Eristoff vodka, Archer's Peach Schnapps, orange, and cranberry.	£13.5
Spiced Mule Bacardi Caribbean Spiced, Angostura Bitters, lime, and ginger beer.	£13.5
Tequila Sunrise Tequila, orange juice, and grenadine.	£13.5
Tom Collins Bombay Sapphire, lemon, sugar, and soda.	£13.5
Woo Woo Eristoff vodka, Archer's Peach Schnapps, and cranberry.	£13.5



Premium Cocktails Not Inclued on Happy Hour

1		
	Dry Martini Grey Goose or Bombay Premier Cru, Martini Extra Dry.	£16
	Patrón Margarita Patrón Silver, triple sec, and lime juice.	£16
	Tropical Rumball Bacardi Caribbean Spiced, lime juice, and Red Bull Tropical.	£16
	Watermelon Cordial Grey Goose Watermelon & Basil Essences, Watermelon Red Bull, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, lime juice.	£16
	Le Fizz Lovers Grey Goose, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, and soda.	£16
	Spicy Margarita Patrón Reposado, Teiple Sec, lime juice, and chilli.	£16
	Piña Colada Bacardi White, Bacardi Black, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice and Lime.	£16
	Virgin Mojito Fresh lime, fresh mint, and sugar syrup topped up with soda water or lemonade.	£7
	Tropical Red Bull Tropical fruit flavours, lime juice, and elderflower.	£7
	Watermelon Collins Watermelon Red Bull, lime juice, and mint.	£7
	Virgin Piña Colada Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice and Lime.	£9

Wines

White Wine

House White	£8.50	£23.50
Pinot Grigio	£9	£25.50
Sauvignon Blanc	£9	£25.50
Chardonnay	£9	£25.50

Red Wine

House Red	£8.50	£23.50
Malbec	£9	£25.50
Merlot	£9	£25.50

Rose Wine

Dry Rosé	£8.50	£23.50
Sweet Rosé	£9	£25.50

Champagne & Prosecco

Prosecco	£7.50 £29.5	0
Champagne	£6	55

Beers and Shots

١		
	Beers on Draught	
	Stella Artois	£5.75
	Corona	£6.50
	Camden Hells Lager	£6.50
	Camden Pale Ale	£6.50
	Camden Stout	£6.50
0	Beers & Ciders on Bottle	5-9-5
	BrewDog Punk IPA	£6.00
	Corona	£6.00
	Peroni	£6.00
	Magners Original Cider	£6.00
	Stella 0% alcohol	£6.00
	Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime	£6.00
	Shots	X 100
	Patrón Silver	£6.50
	Patrón Coffee	£7.00
	Jäger Bomb	£6.00
	Baby Guinness	£6.00
	Tequila Rose	£6.00
	Annie Sour	£6.00

Food Menu

Onion Bhaji	£5.95
Samosa choose of meat or veg	£6.50
Amritsari Fish Spicy battered tilapia fish or squid	£8.50
Panner Tikka	£7.50
Chicken Tikka	£7.50
Stuffed Bread Peshwari, keema or garlic	£4.95
Basket Bread Selection of 3 breads	£14
	£14 £5.50
Selection of 3 breads Moglai Paratha	
Selection of 3 breads Moglai Paratha Paratha infused with egg chilli & onions	£5.50





Make your book with us! contact@outofofficebar.com

www.outofofficebar.com 25 Widegate Street E1 7HP

